
Test Name Sr# Announcement Date
Last Date for Online 

Registration
Roll Number Slip Date Test Date

Result Announcement 

Date

1 Monday, 24 February 2025 Sunday, 16 March 2025 Thursday, 3 April 2025 Sunday, 13 April 2025 Friday, 2 May 2025

2 Monday, 28 April 2025 Tuesday, 13 May 2025 Friday, 23 May 2025 Sunday, 1 June 2025 Thursday, 26 June 2025

3 Monday, 21 July 2025 Tuesday, 5 August 2025 Friday, 15 August 2025 Sunday, 24 August 2025
Thursday, 18 September 

2025

4
Wednesday, 1 October 

2025
Thursday, 16 October 2025

Monday, 27 October 

2025
Sunday, 2 November 2025

Thursday, 27 November 

2025

1 Monday, 7 April 2025 Tuesday, 22 April 2025 Monday, 5 May 2025 Sunday, 11 May 2025 Friday, 30 May 2025

2 Tuesday, 1 July 2025 Wednesday, 16 July 2025 Friday, 25 July 2025 Sunday, 3 August 2025 Monday, 25 August 2025

3
Monday, 15 September 

2025

Tuesday, 30 September 

2025
Friday, 10 October 2025 Sunday, 19 October 2025 Friday, 7 November 2025

4
Monday, 10 November 

2025
Tuesday, 25 November 2025 Friday, 5 December 2025

Sunday, 21 December 

2025

Wednesday, 31 December 

2025

1 Monday, 9 June 2025 Tuesday, 24 June 2025 Monday, 7 July 2025 Sunday, 13 July 2025 Friday, 1 August 2025

2 Monday, 20 October 2025 Tuesday, 4 November 2025
Friday, 14 November 

2025

Sunday, 23 November 

2025
Monday, 15 December 2025

1 Monday, 10 March 2025 Thursday, 3 April 2025
Wednesday, 16 April 

2025
Sunday, 27 April 2025 Friday, 19 May 2025

2 Monday, 19 May 2025 Thursday, 12 June 2025 Friday, 27 June 2025 Sunday, 13 July 2025 Monday, 04 August 2025

3 Monday, 18 August 2025 Tuesday, 9 September 2025
Friday, 19 September 

2025

Sunday, 28 September 

2025
Friday, 20 October 2025

4 Friday, 24 October 2025 Monday, 10 November 2025
Monday, 24 November 

2025
Sunday, 7 December 2025 Monday, 29 December 2025

1 Monday, 10 March 2025 Thursday, 3 April 2025
Wednesday, 16 April 

2025
Sunday, 27 April 2025 Friday, 16 May 2025

2 Monday, 19 May 2025 Thursday, 12 June 2025 Friday, 27 June 2025 Sunday, 13 July 2025 Friday, 01 August 2025

3 Monday, 18 August 2025 Tuesday, 9 September 2025
Friday, 19 September 

2025

Sunday, 28 September 

2025
Friday, 17 October 2025

4 Friday, 24 October 2025 Monday, 10 November 2025
Monday, 24 November 

2025
Sunday, 7 December 2025 Monday, 26 December 2025

Undergraduate 

Studies Admission 

Test (USAT)

Higher Education 

Aptitute Test (HAT 

MPhil/PhD)

Education Testing Council

Higher Education Commission, H-9, Islamabad, Pakistan

Test Calendar for Year 2025

URL: www.hec.gov.pk

Law Admission Test 

(LAT)

Law Graaduate 

Assessment Test 

(LAW-GAT)

Special Equivalence 

Examination (SEE-

LAW)


